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Alpha Delta Pi
Alpha Gamma Delta
Alpha Phi

Delta Gamma

Delta Zeta

Kappa Kappa Gamma

Alpha Kappa Alpha
lota Phi Theta
Kappa Alpha Psi
Omega Psi Phi
Zeta Phi Beta

3.72
3.70
3.58
3.74
3.47
3.38

3.35
2.61
3.12
NA
3.76

58
52
51
54
48
37
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3.93
3.48
3.57
3.93
3.45
3.10

NA
NA
2.78
NA
3.66
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3.72
3.67
3.58
3.75
3.46
3.36

3.35
2.61
2.94
1.98
3.71

60
58
55
57
53
40

~N N O W o

729.0
266.5
417.0
542.0

91.0
122.5

2,168

32.0

14.0
3.58

38

$1,414.33
$11,499.43
$1,068.36
$1,349.84
$265.47
$15,597.43

78.0
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